
www.Farmina.com SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

Feeding guide M.E. 3423kcal/kg - 14.33MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 100g = 342.3kcal/cup

Adult dog weight

Recommended
daily quantity

DRY FOOD

I TRUST MORE.

SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

ITALIAN FORMULA

CIBAU sensitive lamb
medium&maxi

HEALTHY 
FORMULAS

COMPLETE, BALANCED FOOD FOR ADULT DOGS WITH DIGESTION PROBLEMS AND ALLERGIES

15kg
(33.1 lbs)

155-285g

20kg
(44.1 lbs)

190-360g

25kg
(55.1 lbs)

230-420g

30kg
(66.1 lbs)

260-485g

40kg
(88.2 lbs)

325-600g

50kg
(110.2 lbs)

385-715g

60kg
(132.3 lbs)

440-820g

70kg
(154.3 lbs)

495-920g


